
2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marcotti Anna ITA 2003 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'28''47 631
2 Del Campo Alice ITA 2010 US Triestina Nuoto 00'28''66 619
3 Ferrazzo Greta ITA 2006 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'29''96 542
4 Pivetta Margherita ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 00'30''09 535
5 Ferraioli Matilde ITA 2009 CUS Udine ASD 00'30''14 532
6 De Monte Giulia ITA 2009 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'30''28 525
7 Meloni Aurora ITA 2010 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'30''32 523
8 Allegretti Margherita ITA 2005 US Triestina Nuoto 00'30''48 514
9 Mosetti Martina ITA 2007 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'30''53 512
10 Biviano Giada ITA 2007 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 00'30''54 511
11 Dal Fabbro Sara ITA 2008 Arca Team ASD 00'30''67 505
12 Taiariol Anna ITA 2007 Arca Team ASD 00'30''79 499
13 Santin Camilla ITA 2008 Arca Team ASD 00'30''83 497
14 Mestroni Irene ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'30''84 497
15 Giordano Alice ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 00'31''02 488
16 Danelon Anna ITA 2010 San Vito Nuoto 00'31''17 481
17 Pavoni Rachele ITA 2006 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 00'31''22 479
18 Vello Chiara Maria ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 00'31''25 477
19 Budai Margherita ITA 2009 Gemonese Nuoto 00'31''36 472
20 Serafin Greta ITA 2010 Arca Team ASD 00'31''39 471
21 Durat Desiree ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 00'31''52 465
22 Ambrosi Chiara ITA 2002 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'31''53 465
23 Baruzzo Diana ITA 2009 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 00'31''56 463
24 Rossi Caterina ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 00'31''96 446
25 Sajeva Margherita ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 00'32''10 440
26 Polo Pardise Sara ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 00'32''63 419
27 Cerne Sveva ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 00'32''72 416
28 Rosalen Alessia ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 00'32''76 414
29 Salerno Ginevra ITA 2007 Maniago Nuoto SSD 00'33''39 391
30 Croesi Giorgia ITA 2008 Gemonese Nuoto 00'33''42 390
31 Cecchetto Ilenia ITA 2009 San Vito Nuoto 00'39''64 234

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Gargani Lorenzo ITA 2000 CUS Udine ASD 00'23''77 822
2 Bincoletto Davide ITA 2002 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 00'26''54 590
3 Scolz Augusto ITA 2007 CUS Udine ASD 00'26''59 587
4 Tomba Giovanni ITA 2005 CUS Udine ASD 00'26''63 584
5 Fantini Emanuele ITA 2008 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 00'27''02 559
6 Bertolo Lorenzo ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 00'27''11 554
7 Gasparini Andrea ITA 2008 CUS Udine ASD 00'27''12 553
8 Esposito Francesco ITA 2006 Gemonese Nuoto 00'27''19 549
9 Battistella Patrick ITA 2006 Gymnasium Pordenone 00'27''30 542
10 Mania' Giovanni ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 00'27''32 541
11 Gregori Gianluca ITA 2008 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 00'27''52 529
12 Sancetta Alvise ITA 2007 San Vito Nuoto 00'27''99 503
13 Iannello Thomas ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 00'28''43 480
14 Pertot Christian ITA 2007 US Triestina Nuoto 00'29''28 439
15 Maties Iannis ROU 2007 Arca Team ASD 00'29''61 425
16 Perentin Nicholas ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 00'30''03 407
17 Zambon Filippo ITA 2007 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 00'31''59 350
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Savian Elena ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'06''79 693
2 Rummolo Sara ITA 2008 US Triestina Nuoto 02'08''31 669
3 Marcotti Anna ITA 2003 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'10''49 636
4 Bagnariol Giulia ITA 2009 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'11''03 628
5 Gobbato Gaia ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'13''50 594
6 Santin Camilla ITA 2008 Arca Team ASD 02'13''71 591
7 Vello Chiara Maria ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 02'14''07 586
8 Sorrentino Cecilia Joan ITA 2008 Gemonese Nuoto 02'14''39 582
9 Bellocchi Ingrid ITA 2010 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'14''95 575
10 Bostan Ana Maria ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'15''30 570
11 Moro Alessia ITA 2004 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'16''44 556
12 Franceschi Elisa ITA 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'16''79 552
13 Paduani Alice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'17''11 548
14 Candotti Gaia ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 02'17''86 539
15 Zanette Melissa ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'19''31 522
16 Maichen Milena ITA 2010 Arca Team ASD 02'19''79 517
17 Ruttar Cloe ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'21''25 501
18 Ventura Elizabeth ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'21''78 496
19 Rosalen Alessia ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'21''98 493
20 Campagnolo Atena ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'22''29 490
21 Mengucci Greta ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'22''65 486
22 Gubana Emma ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'22''88 484
23 Dentesano Benedetta ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'22''93 484
24 Cerne Sveva ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'23''05 482
25 Serafin Greta ITA 2010 Arca Team ASD 02'23''23 481
26 Mezzacasa Martina ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'24''31 470
27 Tamburin Mia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'26''59 448
28 Cusin Linda ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'28''65 430
29 Neri Margot ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'29''25 425
30 Garde' Alissa ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'29''50 423
31 Cignacco Camilla ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'29''75 420
32 Terrazzino Aurora ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'29''90 419
33 Dedi Elena ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'30''22 417
34 Rossetti Elena ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'31''09 409
35 Focan Alessia Ioana ITA 2012 Gemonese Nuoto 02'31''25 408
36 Martin Claudia ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'31''48 406
37 Rossi Caterina ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'31''75 404
38 Zambon Elena ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'32''79 396
39 Bortolin Veronica ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'34''73 381
40 Montico Beatrice ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'37''41 362
41 Pivetta Tea ITA 2012 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'38''15 357
42 Quaglia Sara ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'39''30 349
43 Cecchetto Ilenia ITA 2009 San Vito Nuoto 02'40''61 341
44 Verdini Vanessa ITA 2011 Gemonese Nuoto 02'42''12 331
45 Bolzicco Dafne ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'45''82 310
46 De Magistra Sofia ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'46''25 307
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Paoli Federico ITA 2007 US Triestina Nuoto 01'57''66 651
2 Marson Gabriele ITA 2008 San Vito Nuoto 01'58''83 632
3 Garbino Davide ITA 2002 CUS Udine ASD 01'59''13 627
4 Benomar Yousri ITA 2005 CUS Udine ASD 01'59''95 614
5 Frasson Leonardo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'01''31 594
6 Bergamo Alex ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'01''39 593
7 Romanin Pietro ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'02''65 575
8 Olteanu Raul ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 02'03''96 557
9 Londero Marco ITA 2006 Gemonese Nuoto 02'04''10 555
10 Ravalico Niccolo' ITA 2008 US Triestina Nuoto 02'04''34 552
11 Caronna Leonardo ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 02'04''88 544
12 Ravalico Luka ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'05''14 541
13 Vignocchi Emanuele ITA 2008 Arca Team ASD 02'05''22 540
14 Paoletti Noel ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'05''42 537
15 Sgubin Meglio Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'05''59 535
16 Venier Romano Vittorio ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'05''70 534
17 Turisini Giulio ITA 2010 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'06''45 524
18 Piazza Pietro ITA 2010 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'07''63 510
19 Braini Leonardo ITA 2011 US Triestina Nuoto 02'07''64 510
20 Fumi Jacopo ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'08''40 501
21 Sancetta Alvise ITA 2007 San Vito Nuoto 02'09''35 490
22 Oteri Mattia ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'09''42 489
23 Cochior Matei Tudor ROU 2010 Gemonese Nuoto 02'10''65 475
24 Micolo Pietro ITA 2009 Gemonese Nuoto 02'11''10 470
25 Raffaele Luka ITA 2007 US Triestina Nuoto 02'11''58 465
26 Kovacic Riccardo ITA 2010 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'11''91 462

Gjergji Drion ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'11''91 462
28 Sagliocco Francesco ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'12''44 456
29 Armonia Alessio ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'13''55 445
30 Gratton Michele ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'14''09 440
31 Di Piazza Niccolo' ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'14''32 437
32 Morello Davide ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'14''34 437
33 Toresella Nicola ITA 2009 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'14''47 436
34 Zambon Filippo ITA 2007 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'14''78 433
35 Casa Daniele ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 02'15''03 431
36 Tonetto Leonardo ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'15''49 426
37 Krasutskyy Mykyta ITA 2011 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'15''67 424
38 Janes Alessandro ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'15''89 422
39 Ambrogetti Federico ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'15''96 422
40 Del Bianco Mattia ITA 2009 San Vito Nuoto 02'16''38 418
41 Bernardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gemonese Nuoto 02'16''80 414
42 Fava Tommaso ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'16''85 414
43 De Marchi Federico ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'17''39 409
44 Fumis Marco ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'17''44 408
45 Leita Sebastiano ITA 2011 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 02'17''48 408
46 Picco Stefano ITA 2009 Gemonese Nuoto 02'17''54 407
47 Mussio Gabriele ITA 2010 San Vito Nuoto 02'17''83 405
48 Borgobello Simone ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'17''86 405
49 Lizio Matteo ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'20''10 385
50 Bressan Manuel ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'20''28 384
51 Cecchetto Riccardo ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'23''66 357
52 De Zorzi Davide ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'24''94 348
53 Cussigh Antonio ITA 2011 Gemonese Nuoto 02'25''05 347
54 Torretta Alessandro Emile ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 02'25''57 344
55 Janes Federico ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'26''04 340

Ravalico Gioele ITA 2010 US Triestina Nuoto 02'26''04 340
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

57 Bier Ettore ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'26''78 335
58 Katorri Endrri ALB 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'28''87 321
59 Lisetto Francesco ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'30''41 311

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rummolo Sara ITA 2008 US Triestina Nuoto 02'38''46 654
2 Deiuri Emma ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'41''29 620
3 Aldrigo Alessia ITA 2008 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'43''52 595
4 Bertolissio Giulia ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 02'43''77 592
5 Venturoli Federica ITA 2007 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'45''26 576
6 Meloni Aurora ITA 2010 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'48''07 548
7 Sincovich Michelle ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'49''51 534
8 Amadore Marta ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 02'49''56 533
9 Lamesta Giada ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'53''91 494
10 Giorgiutti Nicole ITA 2012 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'55''66 480
11 Meloni Anita ITA 2012 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'56''64 472
12 Castagnaviz Martina ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 02'57''65 464
13 Bottecchia Luna ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'58''70 456
14 Taddio Kristel ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'59''68 448
15 Daneluzzi Giovanna ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'59''91 446
16 Arbo Ludovica ITA 2010 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 03'00''81 440
17 Fanna Erica ITA 2010 Gemonese Nuoto 03'06''42 401
18 Olivieri Anna ITA 2012 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 03'08''93 385
19 Ardizzone Alice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 03'09''02 385
20 Luperto Giulia ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 03'10''94 373
21 Mauro Sofia ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'13''84 357
22 De Pellegrin Beatrice ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'15''52 348
23 Dozzi Bianca ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 03'19''53 327
24 Cancian Ilaria ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 03'20''40 323
25 Dall'Agnese Giulia ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 03'21''75 316

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Martin Pietro ITA 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'27''09 620
2 Zoccolan Alessandro ITA 2006 US Triestina Nuoto 02'31''14 572
3 Bressan Axel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'35''52 525
4 Lingilio Thomas ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'35''77 522
5 Ongaro Alessandro ITA 2007 Arca Team ASD 02'37''64 504
6 Pase Nicolo' ITA 2010 US Triestina Nuoto 02'39''43 487
7 Gratton Michele ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'40''45 478
8 Collovati Steve Marcello ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'42''30 462
9 Giovini Oliver ITA 2011 US Triestina Nuoto 02'43''32 453
10 Ortolani Stefano ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'46''35 429
11 Di Santo Luigi ITA 2008 San Vito Nuoto 02'49''81 403
12 Fumi Luca ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'53''25 379
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Facca Letizia ITA 2007 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'06''30 639
2 Dal Fabbro Sara ITA 2008 Arca Team ASD 01'07''16 615
3 Taiariol Anna ITA 2007 Arca Team ASD 01'08''41 582
4 Bianco Beatrice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'09''05 566
5 Bibalo Sveva ITA 2008 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'09''18 563
6 Dall'Aglio Eva ITA 2006 US Triestina Nuoto 01'09''25 561
7 Romanin Aurora ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'09''28 560
8 Rodolfi Anna ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'10''21 538
9 Sincovich Michelle ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'12''00 499
10 Rosso Zoe ITA 2006 Arca Team ASD 01'13''17 475
11 De Bortoli Jenny ITA 2006 Arca Team ASD 01'13''92 461
12 Ruttar Cloe ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'13''98 460
13 Pujatti Greta ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 01'14''17 456
14 Boezio Linda ITA 2009 Gemonese Nuoto 01'15''23 437
15 Di Luca Gioia ITA 2007 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'15''73 429
16 Tamburin Mia ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'16''13 422
17 De Marchi Camilla ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 01'16''41 417
18 Rossi Caterina ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'16''66 413
19 Danelon Anna ITA 2010 San Vito Nuoto 01'16''69 413
20 Cerne Sveva ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'16''73 412
21 Cignacco Camilla ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'18''32 388
22 Buna Sara ITA 2012 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'18''45 386
23 Sajeva Margherita ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'18''58 384
24 D'Asero Victoria ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'18''67 382
25 Rossetti Elena ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'19''29 374
26 Simonetti Teresa ITA 2012 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'20''12 362
27 Neri Margot ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 01'20''96 351
28 Zambon Elena ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'21''12 349
29 Di Santacristina Elena ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'21''33 346
30 Mengucci Greta ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'22''09 337
31 Terrazzino Aurora ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 01'22''38 333
32 Pivetta Tea ITA 2012 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'23''12 324
33 Garde' Alissa ITA 2012 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'23''96 315
34 Huqi Klea ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'24''94 304
35 Luperto Giulia ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'25''27 300
36 Cecchetto Ilenia ITA 2009 San Vito Nuoto 01'34''59 220
37 De Magistra Sofia ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 01'34''72 219

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tomba Giovanni ITA 2005 CUS Udine ASD 00'59''65 647
2 Tess Giovanni ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'00''15 631
3 Grassilli Francesco ITA 2010 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'01''71 584
4 Rutar Umberto ITA 2007 US Triestina Nuoto 01'01''98 577
5 Battistella Patrick ITA 2006 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'02''13 572
6 Rebula Mark ITA 2006 US Triestina Nuoto 01'02''69 557
7 Salera Leonardo ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 01'02''79 554
8 Mantellato Daniel ITA 2007 San Vito Nuoto 01'02''89 552
9 Borini Tommaso ITA 2010 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'03''07 547
10 Innocente Gianluca ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 01'04''12 521
11 Aldrigo Riccardo ITA 2005 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'06''55 466
12 Buscemi Antonio ITA 2007 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'07''30 450
13 Toresella Nicola ITA 2009 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'07''75 441
14 Modonutto Matteo ITA 2010 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'07''94 438
15 Zambon Filippo ITA 2007 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'08''28 431
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

16 Chiama Ruben ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'09''44 410
17 Morello Davide ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'09''97 401
18 Krasutskyy Mykyta ITA 2011 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'10''98 384
19 Sancetta Alvise ITA 2007 San Vito Nuoto 01'10''99 384
20 Leocata Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'11''88 369
21 De Marchi Federico ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'12''70 357
22 Janes Federico ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'13''42 347
23 Lizio Matteo ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 01'14''56 331
24 Fumi Jacopo ITA 2009 Gymnasium Pordenone 01'14''78 328
25 Bressan Manuel ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'14''87 327
26 Katorri Endrri ALB 2011 Arca Team ASD 01'17''98 289
27 Bier Ettore ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'18''60 282
28 De Zorzi Davide ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 01'20''52 263
29 Del Bianco Mattia ITA 2009 San Vito Nuoto 01'21''00 258

Oteri Mattia ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone Squalificato

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Babic Martina ITA 2004 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'22''07 699
2 Del Campo Alice ITA 2010 US Triestina Nuoto 02'25''49 651
3 Reia Sofia ITA 2009 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'26''35 639
4 De Monte Giulia ITA 2009 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'31''12 581
5 Lamesta Giada ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'31''67 574
6 Pavoni Rachele ITA 2006 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'32''09 570
7 Ullo Desire' ITA 2007 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'33''96 549
8 Candotti Gaia ITA 2009 Arca Team ASD 02'35''00 538
9 Paduani Alice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'35''59 532
10 Durat Desiree ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'38''41 504
11 Arbo Ludovica ITA 2010 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'38''70 501
12 Romanin Aurora ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'38''94 499
13 Taddio Kristel ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'39''04 498
14 Quite Tosca ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'39''46 494
15 Rodolfi Anna ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'39''69 492
16 Polo Pardise Sara ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'39''71 492
17 Croesi Giorgia ITA 2008 Gemonese Nuoto 02'40''57 484
18 Danelon Anna ITA 2010 San Vito Nuoto 02'40''98 480
19 Buongiorno Samantha ITA 2010 CUS Udine ASD 02'43''02 463
20 Rosalen Alessia ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'45''31 444
21 Ventura Elizabeth ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'47''08 430
22 Daneluzzi Giovanna ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'47''61 426
23 Ardizzone Alice ITA 2012 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'51''14 400
24 Faccin Katia ITA 2010 Maniago Nuoto SSD 02'53''40 384
25 Dedi Elena ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'53''66 383
26 Dozzi Bianca ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'54''00 380
27 Cusin Linda ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'56''63 364
28 Sivini Vittoria ITA 2011 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'00''13 343
29 Martin Claudia ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 03'00''57 340
30 De Pellegrin Beatrice ITA 2011 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'02''10 332

Focan Alessia Ioana ITA 2012 Gemonese Nuoto Squalificato
Quaglia Sara ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD Squalificato
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zammattio Ruben ITA 2008 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'11''18 656
2 Agosti Matteo ITA 2008 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'11''79 647
3 Marson Gabriele ITA 2008 San Vito Nuoto 02'12''18 641
4 Bellet Alessandro ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'12''78 632
5 Romanin Pietro ITA 2009 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'13''36 624
6 Mania' Giovanni ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 02'14''51 608
7 Tess Giovanni ITA 2008 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'15''57 594
8 Zoccolan Alessandro ITA 2006 US Triestina Nuoto 02'17''79 566
9 Salera Leonardo ITA 2009 US Triestina Nuoto 02'17''80 566
10 Frasson Leonardo ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'19''63 544
11 Londero Marco ITA 2006 Gemonese Nuoto 02'19''91 540
12 Bressan Axel ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'20''55 533
13 Gasparini Andrea ITA 2008 CUS Udine ASD 02'21''84 519
14 Di Santo Luigi ITA 2008 San Vito Nuoto 02'22''79 508
15 Collovati Steve Marcello ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'24''65 489
16 Caronna Francesco ITA 2011 US Triestina Nuoto 02'24''87 487
17 Esposito Francesco ITA 2006 Gemonese Nuoto 02'25''06 485
18 Zaia Filippo ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'25''39 482
19 Paoletti Noel ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'26''07 475
20 Sgubin Meglio Alessandro ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'26''16 474
21 Brown William Stuart ITA 2008 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 02'26''58 470
22 Sudano Elia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'26''60 470
23 Tanzi Andrea ITA 2006 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'26''64 469
24 Venier Romano Vittorio ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'27''01 466
25 Federico Niccolo' ITA 2011 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 02'27''73 459
26 Piazza Pietro ITA 2010 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'27''83 458
27 Cochior Matei Tudor ROU 2010 Gemonese Nuoto 02'31''46 426
28 Ortolani Stefano ITA 2011 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'31''62 425
29 Armonia Alessio ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'33''04 413
30 Leocata Francesco ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'34''26 403
31 Bernardi Samuele ITA 2011 Gemonese Nuoto 02'34''71 400
32 Borgobello Simone ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'36''51 386
33 Fumis Marco ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 02'41''45 352
34 Mussio Gabriele ITA 2010 San Vito Nuoto 02'42''81 343
35 Janes Alessandro ITA 2011 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'47''13 317
36 Cecchetto Riccardo ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto 02'51''25 295

Fava Tommaso ITA 2011 San Vito Nuoto Squalificato

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Moro Alessia ITA 2004 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 09'29''13 618
2 Rigo Stella ITA 2010 Arca Team ASD 09'52''79 546
3 Budai Margherita ITA 2009 Gemonese Nuoto 10'12''32 496
4 Bratti Serena ITA 2007 Arca Team ASD 10'13''96 492
5 Maichen Milena ITA 2010 Arca Team ASD 10'16''32 486
6 Mezzacasa Martina ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 10'23''98 468
7 Amadore Marta ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 10'31''11 453
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2° Prova Assoluti (Trieste) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 08/07/2025

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bergamo Alex ITA 2010 Gymnasium Pordenone 08'39''70 658
2 Mantellato Daniel ITA 2007 San Vito Nuoto 08'43''44 644
3 Tomasini Manuel ITA 2008 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 08'59''66 588
4 Gjergji Drion ITA 2011 Arca Team ASD 09'43''96 464

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 Gymnasium Pordenone 03'58''49 663
(Savian Elena, Facca Letizia, Mestroni Irene, Marcotti Anna)

2 US Triestina Nuoto 03'59''16 657
(Del Campo Alice, Fontanot Alessia, Dall'Aglio Eva, Rummolo Sara)

3 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 04'01''96 634
(Bagnariol Giulia, Bibalo Sveva, Reia Sofia, Babic Martina)

4 Arca Team ASD 04'04''36 616
(Bostan Ana Maria, Giordano Alice, Rigo Stella, Santin Camilla)

5 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 04'09''89 576
(Bellocchi Ingrid, Mosetti Martina, Ambrosi Chiara, Ferrazzo Greta)

6 CUS Udine ASD 04'13''71 550
(Pivetta Margherita, De Marchi Camilla, Ferraioli Matilde, Rodolfi Anna)

7 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 04'19''63 513
(Bianco Beatrice, D'Ostuni Margherita, Quite Tosca, Sincovich Michelle)

8 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 04'20''29 509
(Lamesta Giada, Paduani Alice, Ventura Elizabeth, Taddio Kristel)

9 Unione Nuoto Friuli 04'37''53 420
(Dentesano Benedetta, Sivini Vittoria, Mauro Sofia, Montico Beatrice)

10 San Vito Nuoto 04'39''11 413
(Danelon Anna, Terrazzino Aurora, Dozzi Bianca, Dedi Elena)

4x100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Società Tempo Pti

1 CUS Udine ASD 03'35''85 663
(Benomar Yousri, Garbino Davide, Tomba Giovanni, Gargani Lorenzo)

2 US Triestina Nuoto 03'37''29 650
(Paoli Federico, De Simone Andrea, Salera Leonardo, Mania' Giovanni)

3 Gymnasium Pordenone 03'40''31 623
(Battistella Patrick, Zammattio Ruben, Martin Pietro, Lingilio Thomas)

4 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 03'41''29 615
(Agosti Matteo, Turisini Giulio, Tomasini Manuel, Grassilli Francesco)

5 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 03'41''68 612
(Fantini Emanuele, Crasnich Davide, Persoglia Dennis, Aldrigo Riccardo)

6 Arca Team ASD 03'43''31 598
(Olteanu Raul, Innocente Gianluca, Davanzo Enea, Bertolo Lorenzo)

7 San Vito Nuoto 03'51''87 535
(Marson Gabriele, Mantellato Daniel, Sancetta Alvise, Di Santo Luigi)

8 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 03'54''22 519
(Frasson Leonardo, Paoletti Noel, Collovati Steve Marcello, Bressan Axel)

9 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'56''07 507
(Modonutto Matteo, Buscemi Antonio, Bertasi Mattia, Bon Riccardo)
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